
Saint Rose (1-3, 0-2) -vs- Pace (1-1, 1-0)
3/7/2020 at Pleasantville, N.Y. (Pace Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Saint Rose Goals: Gabrielle Panko (2); Deanna Ciliento (1) 
Assists: Alexis Farr (1) 
 
Pace Goals: Carlyn Mucci (7); Aleya Corretjer (5); Emma Rafferty (4); Isabella Piccola (2); Emma Norton (2); Jaimie Bell (1); Johnna Leone
(1); Ava Sesto (1); Kayla Conway (1); Sydney Juvelier (1) 
Assists: Carlyn Mucci (2); Isabella Piccola (2); Aleya Corretjer (2); Kayla Conway (2); Katie Smaldone (2); Emma Rafferty (1); Sarah
Witherbee (1); Christen Lapple (1); Sydney Juvelier (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Pace Stadium
Penalties: Ashley Burns 1st/02:52; Ava Sesto 2nd/14:06; Lindsey Gelderman 2nd/10:18; Gabrielle Panko 2nd/02:50
Officials: Jim Sheehan

Date: 3/7/2020
Attendance: 178

Score 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 1 2 3
Pace 14 11 25

Shots 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 6 8 14
Pace 27 13 40

Shots On Goal
Saint Rose 0 0 0
Pace 0 0 0

Saves
Saint Rose 5 0 5
Pace 2 3 5

Turnovers
Saint Rose 10 5 15
Pace 6 3 9

Clears 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 3-9 3-3 6-12
Pace 7-7 4-4 11-11

Ground Balls
Saint Rose 6 1 7
Pace 10 3 13

Draw Controls
Saint Rose 6 5 11
Pace 10 9 19

Free-Position Shots
Saint Rose 4 2 6
Pace 5 1 6

Fouls
Saint Rose 0 0 0
Pace 0 0 0



Saint Rose 3

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
00 Madeline Yeung 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0
2 Trinity Kelsey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Deanna Ciliento 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 2 0-3 0
4 Mackenzie Mahoney 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0
5 Samantha Ebel 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
6 Payton O'Hara 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 0
7 Gabrielle Panko 2 0 2 5 0 2 0 1 1-1 0
11 Claudia Agostino 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
13 Ashley Burns 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0-1 0
14 Emilie Robbins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Nicole Taveras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
26 Alexis Farr 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-1 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Nicole Frese 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 1 4 14 7 15 8 11 1-6 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
00 Madeline Yeung 55:00 24 5 L
40 Nicole Frese 5:00 1 0



Pace 25

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
0 Jennifer Sommer 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 0
5 Alexa Punzone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Allison Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
9 Delilah Doyle 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
10 Carlyn Mucci 7 2 9 8 0 1 0 2 1-2 0
12 Mary Kate lonegan 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0-1 0
13 Emma Rafferty 4 1 5 8 2 1 1 0 0-1 0
15 Aleya Corretjer 5 2 7 8 2 1 1 1 0
18 Taylor Rossi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
19 Kayla Conway 1 2 3 5 2 0 2 2 0-1 0
55 Kelly Ventura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 Sienna Masullo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Jaimie Bell 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1-1 0
4 Lauren Burklow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Lindsey Gelderman 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
11 Isabella Piccola 2 2 4 3 1 2 2 0 0
14 Johnna Leone 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
17 Ava Sesto 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
20 Avery Gales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Emma Norton 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
23 Katie Smaldone 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Sarah Witherbee 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
25 Julia Burton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Ava Pastore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Christen Lapple 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0
33 Bella Hubbard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 Brianna McGowan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
99 Sydney Juvelier 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 25 14 39 40 13 9 13 19 2-6 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
88 Sienna Masullo 60:00 3 5 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By SAINT RO PACE
1st 29:27 Aleya Corretjer Emma Rafferty 0 1
1st 28:27 Carlyn Mucci Isabella Piccola 0 2
1st 27:22 Gabrielle Panko Unassisted 1 2
1st 25:53 Isabella Piccola (2553) Unassisted 1 3
1st 24:25 Aleya Corretjer Unassisted 1 4
1st 23:34 Carlyn Mucci Unassisted 1 5
1st 22:12 Emma Rafferty Unassisted 1 6
1st 21:12 Emma Rafferty Unassisted 1 7
1st 17:51 Carlyn Mucci Aleya Corretjer 1 8
1st 17:03 Emma Rafferty Kayla Conway 1 9
1st 16:06 Aleya Corretjer Unassisted 1 10
1st 13:20 Carlyn Mucci Isabella Piccola 1 11
1st 11:58 Carlyn Mucci Unassisted 1 12
1st 09:40 Jaimie Bell Unassisted 1 13
1st 07:55 Carlyn Mucci Aleya Corretjer 1 14
2nd 29:00 Isabella Piccola Carlyn Mucci 1 15
2nd 26:50 Kayla Conway Carlyn Mucci 1 16
2nd 24:35 Aleya Corretjer Unassisted 1 17
2nd 22:50 Gabrielle Panko Unassisted 2 17
2nd 21:38 Carlyn Mucci Kayla Conway 2 18
2nd 20:15 Aleya Corretjer Unassisted 2 19
2nd 18:30 Sydney Juvelier Katie Smaldone 2 20
2nd 17:31 Emma Rafferty Christen Lapple 2 21
2nd 12:45 Emma Norton (DN) Sydney Juvelier 2 22
2nd 09:53 Deanna Ciliento (UP) Alexis Farr 3 22
2nd 07:51 Emma Norton Sarah Witherbee 3 23
2nd 05:15 Ava Sesto Katie Smaldone 3 24
2nd 04:02 Johnna Leone Unassisted 3 25

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 02:52 SAINT RO Ashley Burns
2nd 14:06 PACE Ava Sesto
2nd 10:18 PACE Lindsey Gelderman
2nd 02:50 SAINT RO Gabrielle Panko


